UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN

PLATTEVILLE

*UPDATED Nov. 1*

Alumn

TRACK AND FIELD

*UPDATED Nov. 1*

i Track and Field Meet

Saturday, December 2nd, 2017

Time Schedule (Approximate)

Noon
12:20
12:50
12:55
1:00
1:.05
1:10
1:20
1:40
1:45
1:50
1:55
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:30
2:40
2:45
2:50
3:00

Noon

Noon

Noon

Noon

3000 Meter Run (W)

3000 Meter Run (M)

60 Meter Hurdle Finals (W)
60 Meter Hurdle Finals (M)
60 Meter Finals (W)

60 Meter Finals (M)

Mile (W)

Mile (M)

400 Meter Dash (W)

400 Meter Dash (M)

800 Meters (W)

800 Meters (M)

200 Meter Dash (W)

200 Meter Dash (M)
4x400 Relay (W)

4x400 Relay (M)

4X200 Relay (W)

4X200 Relay (M)

60 Meter Dash (Kids Race)
Alumni Introductions

20 LB Weight (W)
35 LB Weight (M)
Shot Put (W) then (M)

High Jump (W) then (M)

Long Jump (W) then (M)
Triple Jump (W) then (M)

Pole Vault (W) then (M)

Hotel Information

Super 8 Motel (608) 348-8800
Mound View Inn (608) 348-9518
Country Inn (608) 348-7873

Holiday Inn Express (608) 342-2238

At approximately 4:30 pm alumni and coaches will meet upstairs at STEVE's PIZZA

Please e-mail entries by Thursday, Nov. 30 to Patti Laufenberg at laufenbergp@uwplatt.edu
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