

\*UPDATED Nov. 1\* \*UPDATED Nov. 1\*

## Alumni Track and Field Meet Saturday, December 2nd, 2017

Time Schedule (Approximate)		Hotel Information	
Noon	3000 Meter Run (W)	Super 8 Motel	(608) 348-8800
12:20	3000 Meter Run (M)	Mound View Inn	(608) 348-9518
12:50	60 Meter Hurdle Finals (W)	Country Inn	(608) 348-7873
12:55	60 Meter Hurdle Finals (M)	Holiday Inn Express	(608) 342-2238
1:00	60 Meter Finals (W)		
1:05	60 Meter Finals (M)		
1:10	Mile (W)		
1:20	Mile (M)		
1:40	400 Meter Dash (W)		
1:45	400 Meter Dash (M)		
1:50	800 Meters (W)		
1:55	800 Meters (M)		
2:00	200 Meter Dash (W)		
2:10	200 Meter Dash (M)		
2:20	4x400 Relay (W)		
2:30	4x400 Relay (M)		
2:40	4X200 Relay (W)		
2:45	4X200 Relay (M)		
2:50	60 Meter Dash (Kids Race)		
3:00	Alumni Introductions		
Noon	20 LB Weight (W)		
	35 LB Weight (M)		
	Shot Put (W) then (M)		
Noon	High Jump (W) then (M)		
Noon	Long Jump (W) then (M)		
	Triple Jump (W) then (M)		
Noon	Pole Vault (W) then (M)		

At approximately 4:30 pm alumni and coaches will meet upstairs at STEVE's PIZZA

Please e-mail entries by Thursday, Nov. 30 to Patti Laufenberg at <a href="mailto:laufenbergp@uwplatt.edu">laufenbergp@uwplatt.edu</a>